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#EAE (g) 970
RXAp 2MEA (kg) 28
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TANA SENSER (3%) 6 400
BRIGHT (PE) . 3 300
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MOTOR HOLDER

MOTOR HOLDER WASHER
MOTOR HOLDER WASHER
MOTOR

MOTOR HOLDER SCREW
FRAME

IC MODULE POST O-RING
LEVEL WIND

WORM SHIELD

WORM SHAFT

WORM SHAFT COLLAR (A)
WORM SHAFT GEAR WASHER
WORM SHAFT GEAR

WORM SHAFT RETAINER

WORM SHAFT COLLAR (B)
WORM SHAFT COLLAR (B)WASHER
WORM SHAFT RETAINER

PAWL

PAWL WASHER

LEVEL WIND POST COLLAR
LEVEL WIND POST

MOTOR GEAR COLLAR

MOTOR GEAR O-RING

MOTOR GEAR METAL

MOTOR GEAR (A)

MOTOR GEAR (A)WASHER
MOTOR BALL BEARING (A)
MOTOR GEAR (B)

MOTOR GEAR (B)SPRING-WASHER
MOTOR GEAR (B)WASHER
MOTOR BALL BEARING (B)
CLUTCH LEVER (B) COLLAR
CLUTCH LEVER (B) STOPPER SPRING
CLUTCH LEVER (B) STOPPER
CLUTCH LEVER (B
CLUTCH LEVER (B
SPOOL

SPOOL PIN
SPOOL GEAR (A)
SPOOL GEAR (A) RING

SPOOL SHAFT

SPOOL SHAFT GEAR (A)

SPOOL SHAFT GEAR (A) RETAINER
SPOOL GEAR BALL BEARING (A)

SPRING

SPOOL GEAR BEARING COLLAR
SPOOL SHAFT GEAR (B)

SPOOL SHAFT GEAR RETAINER
SPOOL GEAR (B)

SPOOL GEAR (B)WASHER
SPOOL PLATE COLLAR

SPOOL PLATE

SPOOL PLATE SCREW

SPOOL PLATE WASHER

SPOOL PLATE BALL BEARING
SPOOL SHAFT GEAR (B)WASHER
SPOOL SHAFT BALL BEARING (A)
SET PLATE
IDLE GEAR
IDLE GEAR
IDLE GEAR
IDLE GEAR
IDLE GEAR

ED) O-RING
(
E
IDLE GEARg
(
(
(
(

A)SCREW
COLLAR

)

)

)SCREW

g COLLAR
)

SCREW

IDLE GEAR
IDLE GEAR
IDLE GEAR
IDLE GEAR (D)
IDLE GEAR (D)WASHER
IDLE GEAR (D) PLATE

IDLE GEAR (D) PLATE SCREW
SET PLATE SCREW

MEGATWIN LEVER PLATE
MEGATWIN LEVER PLATE SCREW/( A)
MEGATWIN LEVER PLATE SCREW/(B)
IC MODULE

IC MODULE POST

IC MODULE SCREW

JOG POWER LEVER (A)

JOG POWER LEVER O-RING

JOG POWER LEVER WASHER
JOG POWER LEVER HOLDER (R)
JOG POWER LEVER HOLDER (L)
SENSOR SCREW

SENSOR SCREW

FINGER COVER

LINE GUARD

LINE GUARD SCREW

FINGER COVER SCREW

132

PUSH BUTTON

IC MODULE COVER

IC MODULE COVER PLATE

IC MODULE COVER SCREW
JOG POWER LEVER COLLAR
JOG POWER LEVER RING
JOG POWER LEVER (B)

JOG POWER LEVER (B)SCREW
JOG POWER LEVER (A)SCREW
CORD COVER

LS PLATE

MECANICAL BRAKE KNOB WASHER(A)
MECANICAL BRAKE KNOB WASHER(B)
MECANICAL BRAKE KNOB WASHER( C)
MECANICAL BRAKE KNOB WASHER( D)
LS PLATE SCREW( A)

LS PLATE SCREW(B)

LS PLATE SCREW(C)

CORD COVER

CLUTCH LEVER PLATE (R)
CLUTCH LEVER PLATE (L)
CLUTCH CAM BEARING

CLUTCH CAM COLLAR

CLUTCH CAM

CLUTCH CAM MAGNET
CLUTCH CAM COLLAR

CLUTCH LEVER (C)

CLUTCH LEVER (A)

CLUTCH CAM PLATE

CLUTCH CAM SPRING

CLUTCH CAM WASHER

CLUTCH CAM SCREW

GEAR SHAFT COLLAR

GEAR SHAFT

GEAR SHAFT O-RING

GEAR SHAFT PLATE

GEAR SHAFT PLATE SCREW
KICK LEVER SPRING

RATCHET

STOPPER PIN

STOPPER WASHER

STOPPER

DRIVE GEAR WASHER

PINION

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

CLUTCH PLATE

CLUTCH PLATE SPRING
DRIVE GEAR

DRAG WASHER

DRAG DISC WASHER

DRAG LIP WASHER

DRAG O-RING

DRAG COLLAR

DRAG PACKING

RS PLATE

PINION BALL BEARING
PINION BEARING RING

LINE STOPPER

RS COVER PLATE

RS COVER PLATE O-RING

RS COVER PLATE SCREW

RS PLATE SCREW(A)

RS PLATE SCREW/(B)

DRAG COLLAR

HANDLE BEARING WASHER(A)
HANDLE BALL BEARING
HANDLE BEARING WASHER(B)
DRAG SPRING-WASHER
DRAG HOLDER

DRAG HOLDER LEAF SPRING
HANDLE WASHER

STAR DRAG

HANDLE COLLAR

HANDLE

HANDLE NUT

HANDLE LOCK PLATE
HANDLE LOCK PLATE SCREW
CONNECTOR CAP

CORD

MOTOR GEAR (B)WASHER
CLAMP SCREW (Short)
CLAMP SCREW (long)
CLAMP SCREW NUT

CLAMP PLATE NUT WASHER
CLAMP PLATENUT

CLAMP PLATE

LINE THROUGH PIN

DRIVER
FALL BRAKE DIAL SEAL
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